
HAYSVILLE BOND PROJECTS

Contact List Updated 7.27.15

         Name Company E-Mail Work Phone Cell Phone

Architects

Bob Faires Howard + Helmer architecture bfaires@howardandhelmer.com 316.634.1111 316-680-6731

James Nightingale Howard + Helmer architecture jnight@howardandhelmer.com 316.634.1111 316-250-6086

Phillip Jordan Howard + Helmer architecture pjordan@howardandhelmer.com 316.634.1111 316-650-7060

Construction Manager

Randy Coonrod Coonrod & Assoc. randyc@coonrod.com 316.942.8430 316.644.3187

Scot E. Wolfington Coonrod & Assoc. scotw@coonrod.com  316.942.8430 316.648.0398

Brad Rice Coonrod & Assoc. bradr@coonrod.com 316.942.8430 316.218.7730

Ray Penner Coonrod & Assoc. rayp@coonrod.com 316.942.8430 316-641-5133

USD 261

Dr. Clint Schutte Haysville USD 261 - Assistant 

Superintendent for Business & 

Finance

cschutte@usd261.com  

316.554.2200 316-761-3101

BJ Knudson Haysville USD 261 - Director of 

Operations

bknudson@usd261.com
316.554.2210 316-296-3423

Freddy Robinson Haysville USD 261- Director of 

Facilities

frobinson@usd261.com
316.554.2210 316-761-8483

Josh Godwin Haysville USD 261- 

Transportation Director

jgodwin@usd261.com 
316.554.2213 316-213-6625

David Herbert Haysville USD 261 - IT Director dherbert@ usd261.com 316-554-2200 316-761-8476


